L14000180786

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |





700306238167

12/06/17--01005--027 **52.50

DEC 1 1 2017 Y SULKER



December 7, 2017

BLUE MONKEY CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC ATTN: EDUARDO BATRES 16961 SW 92ND CT PALMETTO BAY, FL 33157

SUBJECT: BLUE MONKEY CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L14000180786

We have received your document for BLUE MONKEY CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a corporation, but your entity is a limited liability company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 017A00024774

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

| SUBJECT: BLUE | Monkey Con | struction Gr | ap LLC. |
|------------------------------|---------------------------------|---|---|
| The enclosed Articles of A | imendment and feets) are sub- | nitted for liling. | |
| Please return all correspon | dence concerning this matter (| to the following: | |
| | Edyard | e Batres Name of Person | |
| | Blue Monke | Ly Fluoring & F | inishing Contractuls |
| | 16961 SW | . 92nd Cour | <u> </u> |
| | Palmetto | Bay FL | 33157 |
| | eddie. Sd | m Ramail. | O M |
| For further information cos | ncerning this matter, please ca | ß: | |
| Eduardo | Batres | at (305) 582 | -8446 Telephone Number |
| | | , | , |
| finclosed is a check for the | : following umount: | | |
| □ \$25.00 Filing Fee | Centificate of Status | □ \$55,000 Filing Fee & Certified Copy sudditional copy (cerclosed) | ☐ Scitch Filing Lee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Fallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Composition document number <u>L14000180786</u> | any were filed on 11212014 and assigned 5 |
|---|---|
| this amendment is submitted to amend the following: | ~~ |
| | Exhibitive company here: Finishing Contractors PLL intuitive Company. The decleration TI.C. or the approximation TI.C. To UV T IGAGI SW. 92 Me Court |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>) | Del-04/16-12- C 221-2- |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or registered | 16961 S.W. 92nd Court Palmetto Bay, FL 33157 office address on our records, enter the name of the new nero: |
| New Registered Office Address 1696 | Ho Bay Florida 33157 |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age | <u>nt:</u> |

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

| Title | Name C. A. C. L. | Q to | Address Conding | Type of Action |
|-------------|---------------------|-------------|--|-----------------------|
| MER | tallardo | 1201185 | 16961 5.W. 92" (t. | D.xdd |
| | | | 16961 S.W. 92nd Ct. Palmetto Bay, FL 3315 | 7 _{0 Remove} |
| | | | | Dehange |
| | | | | D \441 |
| | | | | O Remove |
| | | | | Change |
| | | | | ೧೩೮ |
| | | | | O Remove |
| | | | | _D Change |
| | | | | _D Add |
| | | | | _ 🛘 Kemov c |
| | | | | न्यः O Change हि |
| | | | | BAK [D_ |
| | | | | O Kemane @ |
| | | | | Change |
| | | | | O Add |
| | | | | _□ Remove |
| | | | | _O Change |

| Dur Company will NOW FOCK | us où |
|---|--|
| Dur Company will NOW Foce Evoliding Flooring AND Fin | ISHING |
| Services | |
| ン(VVCとう) | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | Û. Û. |
| | |
| | |
| | ## *** |
| | .t. |
| | 9 |
| | |
| | |
| tive date, if other than the date of filing: DECEMBER 4, 20 theories date is listed, the date must be specific and current be prior to date of filing or mole than 9 if the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement's effective date on the Department of State's records | 0 days after filling.) Pursuant to 605 0207 (3 |
| ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at a 90th day after the record is filed. | 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: |
| December 4 7017 | |
| C. A. T. T. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a mem | her |
| | |

Page 3 of $\bar{3}$

Filing Fee: \$25.00